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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 18 Women, 50m Freestyle 2014 and older
16.11.2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2009

1. PARADNIKAITE Kotryna 09 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 27.38 641

YOB 2008

OTL STRAZDINA Emilija 08 Valmieras SS 27.82
OTL GOLIKOVA Arina 08 PK Ogre 28.63
OTL VERZBICKA Anabella 08 Adazu BJSS 28.89
OTL STRAUTMANE Laura 08 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.04

YOB 2007

OTL SIDLOVSKA Evelina 07 Daugavpils SS 28.29
OTL ZARINA Arella 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 28.29
OTL KAZARCEVA Viktorija 07 SK Delfins 29.59

2006 and older

1. PETROVA Polina 04 PS Riga 27.68 620
2. BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra 06 RSS Ridzene I 27.69 619
3. MASKAVA-PUDANE Kristiana 01 SK Delfins 28.22 585

OTL GOBERGA Marija 02 Rigas Kipsalas PK 28.37
OTL SAIDA Katrina 06 RSS Ridzene I 28.49
OTL ANSONE Luize 06 Jurmalas SS 29.04
OTL SIRJAJEVA Arina 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.12
OTL ZEMZANE Marsela 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.33
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2. PETROVA Polina 04 PS Riga 27.68 620
3. BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra 06 RSS Ridzene I 27.69 619
4. MASKAVA-PUDANE Kristiana 01 SK Delfins 28.22 585

OTL STRAZDINA Emilija 08 Valmieras SS 27.82
OTL SIDLOVSKA Evelina 07 Daugavpils SS 28.29
OTL ZARINA Arella 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 28.29
OTL GOBERGA Marija 02 Rigas Kipsalas PK 28.37
OTL SAIDA Katrina 06 RSS Ridzene I 28.49
OTL GOLIKOVA Arina 08 PK Ogre 28.63
OTL VERZBICKA Anabella 08 Adazu BJSS 28.89
OTL STRAUTMANE Laura 08 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.04
OTL ANSONE Luize 06 Jurmalas SS 29.04
OTL SIRJAJEVA Arina 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.12
OTL ZEMZANE Marsela 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.33
OTL KAZARCEVA Viktorija 07 SK Delfins 29.59


